
Coimbatore - Kannur Express Special/06608X - COVR - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) 

6h 45m - 275 km - 31 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 14:15 0 1 0 22 412 SR
2 PTJ Podanur Junction 14:31 14:32 1m 0 1 6 75 397 SR
3 ETMD Ettimadai 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 21 44 313 SR
4 WRA Walayar 14:57 14:58 1m 0 1 30 62 214 SR
5 KJKD Kanjikode 15:10 15:11 1m 0 1 42 58 118 SR
6 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 56 79 SR

7 PLPM Palappuram 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 83 30 42 SR
8 OTP Ottappalam 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 87 29 33 SR
9 SRR Shoranur Junction 16:27 16:30 3m 0 1 100 49 29 SR
10 PTB Pattambi 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 111 78 24 SR
11 PUM Pallippuram 16:52 16:53 1m 0 1 120 51 17 SR
12 KTU Kuttippuram 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 130 43 17 SR
13 TUA Tirunnavaya 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 136 57 6 SR
14 TIR Tirur 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 145 53 9 SR
15 TA Tanur 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 153 54 11 SR
16 PGI Parappanangadi 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 161 75 10 SR
17 VLI Vallikunnu 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 166 37 13 SR
18 KN Kadalundi 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 171 31 9 SR
19 FK Ferok 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 176 55 15 SR
20 KUL Kallayi 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 184 9 12 SR
21 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 18:32 18:35 3m 0 1 186 30 4 SR
22 WH West Hill 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 191 48 12 SR
23 ETR Elattur 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 198 84 13 SR
24 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 210 62 17 SR
25 TKT Tikkotti 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 220 45 14 SR
26 PYOL Payyoli 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 223 65 12 SR
27 BDJ Vadakara 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 232 55 10 SR
28 MAHE Mahe 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 245 103 17 SR
29 JGE Jagannath Temple Gate 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 252 16 7 SR
30 TLY Thalassery 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 254 41 9 SR
31 ETK Etakkot 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 263 66 13 SR
32 CS Kannur South 20:21 20:22 1m 0 1 272 6 8 SR
33 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 21:00 0 1 275 - 12 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (06:29)

Jun 29 2024 (06:29)

1

1


